PERIODIC TRANSACTION REPORT

Filing ID #20000165

Clerk of the House of Representatives « Legislative Resource Center « B-106 Cannon Building « Washington, DC 20515

FI1LER INFORMATION

Name: Mr. Eric Cantor
Status: Member
State/District: VAo7

TRANSACTIONS

ID Owner Asset

Archer-Daniels-Midland Company
(ADM)

FILING STATUS: New

CEPHEID (CPHD)

FILING StaTUS: New

Mesabi Trust (MSB)

FiLING StaTUS: New

Montpelier Re Holdings Ltd. (MRH)

FILING STATUS: New

Plum Creek Timber Company, Inc.
(PCL)

FiLING StaTUS: New

Royal Dutch Shell PLC Royal Dutch
Shell American Depositary Shares
(RDS.A)

FILING StaTUS: New

Schlumberger N.V. (SLB)

FiLING StaTUS: New

SunTrust Banks, Inc. (STI)

FILING STATUS: New

Transaction Date

Type
S

01/16/2014

01/16/2014

01/16/2014

01/16/2014

01/16/2014

01/16/2014

01/16/2014

01/16/2014

Notification Amount

Date

01/22/2014

01/22/2014

01/22/2014

01/22/2014

01/22/2014

01/22/2014

01/22/2014

01/22/2014

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$15,001 - $50,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$15,001 - $50,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$15,001 - $50,000

$1,001 - $15,000



ID Owner Asset Transaction Date Notification Amount
Type Date

Thirteen Partners Private Equity 3 GP, P 01/1/2014 01/17/2014 $15,001 - $50,000
LLC

FILING StATUS: New
Locartion: US
DescripTiON: General Partner Entity of Thirteen Partners Private Equity 3, L.P.

Walt Disney Company (DIS) S 01/16/2014 01/22/2014 $15,001 - $50,000

FILING StaTUS: New

Weyerhaeuser Company (WY) S 01/16/2014 01/22/2014 $1,001 - $15,000

FiLING StaTUS: New

INITIAL PUBLIC QOFFERINGS

C Yes ® No

CERTIFICATION AND SIGNATURE

[¥ I CERTIFY that the statements I have made on the attached Periodic Transaction Report are true, complete, and correct to the
best of my knowledge and belief.

Digitally Signed: Mr. Eric Cantor, 01/24/2014



